		•	COMMENTS	BY:		D 7		NO GRP.	E. N.C.	STATE ZIP CODE	CITY	ADDRESS	ATTN.:	NAME DICKINSON
	1	7 7	ENTS	1		FL		. 7	-		0	}. }		) <u>ic</u>
	Endro 170	1 200		13	LLIED SERVICES, LLC DBA HERBINAFTER	2		₹ sa		21200	1080	92011 B. 1324		25.05
	0			ROHTUA)	HER SE	N		8 6		N	3	4	1	~
	1	79%		(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	O DE	2		OUANTITY PAPEL	]   [		/	力		720
	0			ATURE)				1 8	FAX NO.		07	4		507
		K	4	Land	HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "COMPANY			GRIO			107 th SX	1		Reaties-Bluespings
		202	}  -{	1	AS THE	-	1.5	<b>7.</b> 。	-   . -		X	*	,	192g
,		increase.		TITLE:	COMPANDO,	1/2		SERV. PREDUENCY					q	1475
1000	Date: h	100			) =10 S			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1 🚞					
2000	Bate based on	Increise.	ا د	177	ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF KANSAS CITY FERRED TO AS THE "COMPANY"				II >	AUTHORIZED BY:	ZIP CODE	CITY STATE	ADDRESS	NAME)
		1	v	j		- C		L C		ZED			90	icki
	lhe/vd	• ,				2		E CUEN	-	100	0	13/1	> >	RSDA
		SER solid ices.	-	-	The un Agree BY:			L/F AMOUNT		Magan 740,	64014.	Blue Springs M	ADDRESS 901 N.W. State	NAMEDICKINSON TROUTES-Blues
MONTH	EFOI	RVICES Lwaste		-	idersigned ment and t			, \n	-	W 1	7	2110	4	21/20
TERN	TERM. THE INITIAL TO	SERVICES. Customer solid waste materials (iices.		J.	The undersigned individual signing Agreement and that he-of-she had BY:			OFFIN / CLOSE DATE		から	N X	以 )	tat	5
NS UNI	AL TEF	omer gr als (incl		ALEMAN Z	il signing th she had the CLYO			LOB.		N		Mo,	6 /c	lue
ESS E	THER!	ants to uding r		PAIZED SIGNATURE /	is Agreem authority			器	-	Jen Jen			Jour	Spin
	THIS AC	Compa ecyclab	1		ent on beh to sign the			LIFT CHARGE					1	Q. 2.
PART	SREEM R. THIS	ny the eles) (co		Hec	alf of Custo Agreemen				<u> </u>	<u>                                     </u>				<del>-</del>
/ GIVE	ENT SE	exclusiv	TERMS AND CONDITIONS	10	omer ackno	200		A STO		Accou	AGF	ြင္	)	
S WRII	EMEN.	e right 1 y, "Was	AND CO		wledges the of Custom	0000	M	νία. Vic. υ	  -	ACCOUNT NUMBER	AGREEMENT NUMBER	Customer	• .	
TENZ	TART C	o collecte Mate	NDITIO		that he or st mer. TITLE:	Ŋ	Co	EXTRA LIFT		<b>√</b> ∰	"			
36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS EITHER PARTY GIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMI	<b>TERM.</b> THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF T	<b>SERVICES.</b> Customer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Comparices.	ร์ง		g this Agreement on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had read and undersland the authority to sign, the Agreement on behalf of Customer.  TITLE: VENGLOCKE	5505	1/2	70,		0				1
OF TE	DATE	ispose and Co			d and unde		3	OTHER		0000	000	Service	ALLIED WASTE SERVICE	
;;;;;	ALL:	of all		DATE O	arstand Sand	· .   .   .	× ,				-	ďď	RVIC	

# Agreement

RATE / UNIT

FERON 7

ustomer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-heard terials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish ston se		CUSTOMER NAME (PLÉASE PRINT)	L'AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES (THEC)	IREAN YOU	idual signing this Agreement on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had read and underslands the terms and conditions of this of the had been authority to sign the Agreement on behalf of Customer.						70
ne exclusive right (collectively, "Was	TERMS AND CONDITIONS	/	201	华	Customer acknowledges to the control of the custon of the	2000-			n		100
to collect and dis ste Materials"), a	NDITIONS		v.	TITLE: VENDON XELOTIONS	hat he or she had read a	55°-			Contain		
pose of all of Cu nd Company agi		DATE OF AGREEMENT		or xela-	and understands the ter	The state of the s			200		and the second s
ustomer's non-ha	2	EMENT		tions #	rms and conditions of the	1	iled	09/2	Delivery 1	Pa	
ard h se	<b>-</b> ,			υπ	10-		nou.	03/2		l a	90

AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY.. HIS AGREEMENT AND CON-TERMINATION UNDER THIS Y RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVE NATION TO THE OTHER AT

("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials. damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees "Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims lectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col-**WASTE MATERIALS.** The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic sub

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili-

COMMENTS  790 Fuel. SOB THELECSE-  790 Enviro 4 PALS 2+3.  Rate based on	HERÉINAFTER REFERRÉD TO AS THE "COMPANY"  BY AM (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)  TITLE: 7-1	ALLIED SERVICES, LLC DBA ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF KANSA			AND COMPT. TYPE SIZE C DUMNTHY PROFE DOD GRADD SERV FREDUENCY LEFT, S REQ.	TEL NO. FAX NO. AUTHORIZED BY:	6801 W. 107 55.	SUSTOMER DICKINSUL THERE CHEAT MALDIA SITE NAME ATTN:
SERVICES. solid waste r ices. TERM. THE TINUE FOR 36 MONTH LEAST 60 D AGREEMEN	BY:  Output  BY:  Output  BY:  Output  Output	KANSAS CITY  The undersigned individual signing this Agreement on behalf of Cu			TO CODE CAN DE MOUNT OPEN CLOSE DATE LOSS THE LOSS THE LOSS THE CODE OF THE CO	ORIZED Megan TITLE	Lax NO	MADDRESS 20060 W 151 F ST STEELOCATION
SERVICES. Customer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-hardrous solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish soch services.  TERM. THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CONTINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEREAFTER. THIS AGREEMENT SHALL AUTOMATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVE 36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS EITHER PARTY GIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMINATION TO THE OTHER AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT AGREEMENT SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT	ENON DEPAIL DELL'AUGUMENT.  DATE OF AGREEMENT   DATE OF AGREEMENT	The undersigned individual signing this Agreement on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had read and understands the terms and conditions of this.	ed 09/2	no Contam. Delus, 1	MONTHLY SERVICE EXTRALLET OTHER RATE/LIMIT PERMORBATE CONTINUE CON	S7227 CCC/	Customer Service Agreement  AGREEMENT > 85176	ALLIED WASTE SERVICES

**CUSTOMER COPY** 

SLS 014 (468) 09/05

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company.

TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili-

damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees) ("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials.

"Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims lectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively,

stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic subREQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY..

CONTINUED ON REVERSE

						7															
<u> </u>		BY:			*****	-, 20°							8	TEL. NO.	ZIP CODE	STATE		ADDRESS	ATTN.:	NAME	
MM		1		A	Notice of				·			1	GRP.	ŏ	ODE	m		RESS	:.	NAME NAME	
COMMENTS		1	K	É								2	7ጇ							7	
``\		3		IS C	iki bashda	£ 7.									7	0	6	4086		(7)	
		10		E E		a a						15	SIZE		0	,	8	\$		7	
	HTUA)		/I	LLIED SERVICES, LLC DBA ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF KANSAS CITY						1 2	_	م د			66212	O. P.KS.	X 420101 1059			1ckinson Thewhoes - wostglen	
	(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	X	HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS, THE "COMPANY	E									OUA		N)	×	2	4-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-		え	INVOICE 10
	SIGN	1	AFTE	80		Ŷ				11000			QUANTITY AGGI.		1 -	7	1	H		20	
	ATURE,	4	RREF	A f		- 1		1 (1)	_				65 66	FAX NO.			0	#		3	- -
	`	1	\\RHH	É	E San			1 01	_	1 5			-8	٠			1	#		3	
		13	\å \å/	© ≶									GRID				2/	J)		1	
			\ <b>&amp;</b>	AST		1											X	1		0	
			ц щ	E SE			. ,				%		SERV. F				, ,	P	٠.	5+0	
		 ₁≓	OMPA	RVIO							ريا	4	SERV. FREQUENCY					."		3/6	
		TITLE	NY"	ES (								1	LIFE.							7	
		1		)F K	236-942								S	Q	ij≱į	=	Z	ଓ ପ	2	ZΩ	Ţ
		\ \ !		SM									弱	CONTACT	Н	TEL. NO.	ZIP CODE	STATE	ADDRESS	NAME	
		7-1-10		SC									RECPT PT	ST	AUTHORIZED BY:	٠	Ж			J	
		\ \int \( \text{\int} \)		ΥT								コト	L/F CODE					$\sim$	6	ic /	,
		-			100			1.000					CIFA				6	Shawhoe Ks.	16301 Midlonal	Dickinson Thoutres	
<del></del>	٠.	١.	E.C.					1 33							1	913-63×Nº-08	66217	2	\	2	
			٠	The un Agreer						1			L/F AMOUNT		97	S.	2/	7	1	7	5
		$\sum_{i=1}^{n}  x_i ^2$	7	dersign nent ar	5 5 8							i de	- I		8	0	V	0	20	N	-
		.  -	4	ned ind							٠.	U,	PEN	TITLE	₹	`		×	11	76	CA
	cus	·	7	The undersigned individual signing Agreement and that he or she had							,	7/	OPEN / GLOSE DATE		Megan He	ĮÕ		5	7.40	740	SILE LOCATION
	CUSTOMER	(AUTHORIZED,S	0	signin he had				1 4		1 (1)		<u>,                                    </u>	E LO.		1	20		`	1	S)	-
		SAIZE .		g this /					٠.		· ·		.e.		1	°7			5	7	
	NAME (PLEASE PRINT)	(\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\text{\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}{2}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\text{\$\frac{1}\tex	7	greem	1										10	`.			7		
Ì	E PRI	温温	$\leq$	ent on						1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		6	LIFT CHARGE		`					10	
	Í,	z c	$ \mathcal{Z} $	behalf		- 2 - 5 - 5						9	L I				-			les to len	
		い。	7	y this Agreement on behalf of Customer ackn the authority to sind the Agreement on behal						100					-		- 1		1	7	_
TEDME		7	2	tomer :	1,600								MONTHLY SEF		^1	Accor	<b>&gt;</b>				
3		#	,	e kn					l	15.00000 15.00000 15.00000	l		17 SE	'	N	일다	AG N	ည	•		



## stomer Service Agreement

REEMENT

37228	ACCOUNT NUMBER
00001	

-					
٠' ٠	L025.		1.53	1000	
1	The Agre			1	
X	eem eem				
/ /	lers!				
	1 2 2 2				N.
-	hatid				1.
	Z .	1. 1.			
É	<u> </u>			1	0
WANTHORSEN STOREN HATTICY	The undersigned individual signing this Agreement on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had read and understands the terms and conditions of this Agreement and that he or, she had the authority to sign the Agreement on behalf of Customer.  BY: TITLE: \( \) \			- 1/3	
	C as	100			
S		100	5.763	10.201	100
				i i	,
7.E		1 3		1.55	20
1	12 mg				2
7	<b>[</b> 2] \$ <b>[</b> 3]	1 2 3			
T					
2	阿蓮				
7	A SE			1	
1	ackin ha		# 933 # 554		1
0					
<	Cust				
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i				
	<u>E</u>				1.4
	200				
	E				
	4 3	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11111		- 1
	@ a				
	G 3			90	
	nder			~	
	stan			(2)	
	- 15 E			र	
	المرابعة والمرابعة			2	1
	ms			2	3,0
	6 J g			1.	ر کر ا
1	i iii	1 10		1	
	THILE: Vendor Melatrical and understands the terms and conditions of the			no Contain De Carn	
1	2 8			~	
Po	¢#_16=	1 File	d 09/2	1/02	Page
				70	
ا قال تامرزو			10 200	7	

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

SERVICES. Customer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-hazardous solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish such services.

36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS EITHER PARTY GIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMINATION TO THE OTHER AT TINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEREAFTER. THIS AGREEMENT SHALL AUTOMATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVE REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY.. AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT LEAST 60 DAYS BEFORE THE END OF THE THEN CURRENT TERM. ANY NOTICE OF TERMINATION UNDER THIS **TERM.** THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CON-

Rate based on

. lbs/yd

stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col-WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic sub-("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials. damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees lectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively "Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims,

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili-

	COMI	BY:					N/O CONT.	ZIP CODE TEL. NO.	CITY	ADDRESS	ATTN.:	NAME DICKINSOL
	COMMENTS	1					NAE JAME		76	S		
190 ENVIRO	70%	us	JIED SERVICES, LLC Hereina				\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	60	700	1057		ckins
I	1 /	(AUTHOR					9.	66213	7	7 7		2/
100	The last	(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	EINAFTS				THANTINY MARIE		. ار	7		Thou
o'	•	VATURE)	DBA AL				C/O	FAX NO.		74		Troubtos
		1	HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "COMPANY"				GRID		/	北		1
	NZ		VSILES				SERV					Lad
	Pur Z+3.	TITLE:	COMPAN				SERV PREDUENCY			TR		Mary.
Rate ba	77		S OF I	1. 10	1	1.	LEST. S			NI GO		
Rate based on	4 5		ANSAS	1			REG REG	AUTHORIZED BY: CONTACT	TEL. NO.	STATE ZIP CODE	ADDRESS	NAME DICKINSON
	WY	6	S CITY				UF CODE	ZED			5	ick,
_ lbs/yd.	<b>)</b>						CIFA		100	50	8601	2000
	SER solid ices.	† 	The un Agreen BY:				L/F AMOUNT		913-8	0 EXS	5	W.
TERM. THE INITIAL TERM OF TINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEI 36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS LEAST 60 DAYS BEFORE THE AGREEMENT BY CUSTOME	SERVICES. Customer solid waste materials (i ices.	11	dersigned in nent and the						/v.	N		thou tres
36 MC TERM DAYS B	Custo	SOS	ndividual s at he or sh				OPEN/OLOSE DATE	TITLE	FAX NO.		135 5	7 42
AL TERI	mer gra	OUTFORIZED SENATUREY	signing this e had the a				LO.B. BILL		746		1	1
M OF T THERE ESS EI THE E	ants to ( ading re	AE (PLEASI	s Agreeme authority to			-			469.		X	96220
ERM OF THIS AGREEN HS THEREAFTER. THI JNLESS EITHER PART DRE THE END OF THE 1 USTOMER SHALL BE	Compar	SE PRINT)	nt on behal sign the A				LIFT CHARGE			· ·		20.
REEME THIS PARTY THE TH	y the ex	teg	f of Custon greement				1		] _ ] _			
AGREE AGREE GIVES	TERMS AND CONDITIONS exclusive right to collect a lectively, "Waste Materia"		ner acknow on behalf o				MONTHLY SERVICE	58611	ACCOUNT NUMBER	AGRE		
ALL ST WRIT RRENT	ND CON right to , "Waste		ledges tha f Customer					385	NUMBE	AGREEMENT		
ART ON SHALL TEN NO TERM SENT	collect Materi		that he or she ner.				EXTRA LIFT					
AUTON AUTON OTICE O	and dis		had Tead o			196		0000,	c		ALLIED W	
DATE O MATICA DF TEF OTICE CERTIF	ipose o	DAT	and unders			and.	OTHER	00/		9617 <u>/</u>	ALLIED WASTE SERVICES	
F THIS AMINAT OF TER	fall of C	DATE OF AGREEMENT	tands the t			\$ .			834	A S	SES	
AGREE NEW F NON TO MINAT AIL, R	custome cyrees to	EMENT	erms and c			De c	PATE/UNIT Doc O	**		gree		
TERM. THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CONTINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEREAFTER. THIS AGREEMENT SHALL AUTOMATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVING FOR 36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS EITHER PARTY GIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMINATION TO THE OTHER ALEAST 60 DAYS BEFORE THE END OF THE THEN CURRENT TERM. ANY NOTICE OF TERMINATION UNDER THIS AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIP	TERMS AND CONDITIONS  SERVICES. Customer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-legicardou solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish Such services.		The undersigned individual signing this Agreement on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had Tead and understands the terms and conditions of this Agreement and that he or she had the authority to sign the Agreement on behalf of Customer.  BY:    Company   Company			N.	• 10.55			AGREEMENT > 86171		
AND CON ICCESSIVI OTHER A NDER THE	-22 <b>6</b> 02	Doc	# 16 g	File	d 09/2′	<b>/12</b>	Page 4	<b>7</b>			•	 
	verv Jou		L	[2] 4. 指				: (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4		ในสาย ในสาย (Sale E		

INVOICE TO

SITE LOCATION

**CUSTOMER COPY** 

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company.

SLS 014 (468) 09/05

TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabi

damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' feet

("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials.

stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (co WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic substances;

lectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively

"Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claim

REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY..

CONTINUED ON REVERS

CIVES WITH TEN AND HOLDE		CONCEOUS THE END OF THE THEN OF IDDENITIED WIN			10 TO												<u>.</u>		
START ON THE JT SHALL AUTC	TV GIVES WEI	<b>TERM.</b> THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE TINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEREAFTER. THIS AGREEMENT SHALL AUTCE WONTH TERMS IN ESS EITHER BARTY GIVES WEITTEN NOTICE.	TERM	HE INITIAL DR 36 MON	TERM. T	lbs/yd.		on .	Rate based on	Rat	*	•	,	,		7	,		
			-11.7		ices.			. 1					$\dot{\gamma}_{J}$	70	3	Froisio 700			
t to collect and d	e exclusive right collectively, "Wa	<b>SERVICES.</b> Customer grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and d solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"),	er gran (includi	S. Custom e materials	SERVICE solid wast		,,	V §	アジグ	year 2+2	12		0,	19		Fuel 7070	71	:	
ONDITIONS	TERMS AND CONDITIONS			ζ.				9	) }	$\mathcal{U}_{\mathcal{E}}$	7						ENTS	COMMENTS	<u>ი</u>
			STOMER NAME	CUSTOMER N	1 1			,					URE)	(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	AUTHORIZI		100	1 6	Į a
TITLE: V Cr		SIGNATURE)	TANGE TO SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1	BY:		Ó	1	V	1				1	$\wedge$	\ \	Ž		!
imer.	nent on behalt of Custo	Agreement and that he or she had the authority to sign the Agreement of Behalf of Customer.	had the aut	that he or she i	Agreement and					IPANY"	THE "CON	HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "COMPANY	2	NAFTER	HEBEI				
that he or she had read	Istomer acknowlednes	urreement on behalf of Ci	ning this A	ad individual sign	The undersigns		¥T	KANSAS CITY	)F KAN	S -	2	ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF	-	DBA	2 - 2 -	HED SERVICES, LLC. DBA		Ā	
en e		Control of		constitution of the property of the second o	of County County of the Conference of	0.00	- Charles and Charles and Charles and	n made on the		1	000000000000000000000000000000000000000								
						1	100	4	3	- 1			1		1.0	100			
-																			
					2.10								7.5	1 7					
11000			-													And the second s			
																			i
•					•.					H	FRI			-					
		120-		11/10			0%			<u> </u>	7/		1	//	Z	59			醐
EXTRA LIFT	MONTHLY SERVICE	LIFT CHARGE	LO.B. BEE	OPEN / CLOSE DATE	L/F AMOUNT	CIFIV	L/F CODE	O. REC'PT	S P.O.	JENCY LIFTS	SERV. FREQUENCY	GRID	0/0	OUANTITY ACCI.	, c	SIZE	TYPE	CONT.	MD
				TITLE				CONTACT	9				FAX NO.	FAX				TEL. NO.	草
20 Jh	36566	, 4	Her	Ran The	Ran	1		AUTHORIZED BY:	BY:					P	\$1290	6		ZIP CODE	ZIP
WBER	ACCOUNT NUMBER		00	FAX.NO.	516-49 BAXNO,	9/6	_	TEL. NO.	戸					5	). *	0.1			STATE
ENT /	AGREEMENT NUMBER				19	611149	2	ZIP CODE	ZIP	, P	5	071	1	1	1	630	6		[
omer Se	Customer				(CMo.	7	_	표)	CITY STATE		B	249	本	B	B	18	3	ADDRESS	A
ALLIED		Ž	太	J.	7100 N.E	1061	2	ADDRESS	ADD						·			 .:	ATTN.:
		bothgler.	Nor	ner.	ickins a Thouture	50	ckin	V	NAME /	glen	boothglen	-/	440	heatres	1	ickinsa		NAME	NAV
				CATION	SITE LOCATION								OT	INVOICE TO	INV				

# rvice Agreement

PLEASE PRINT) / DATE OF AGREEMENT	IGNATURED FICE	in Marky me Vendor Kelation	regment on behalf of Customer acknowledges that he or she had read and understands the terms and conditions of the office of the sign the Agreement of behalf of Customer.				. Do Contain De	120-	LIFT CHARGE MONTHLY SERVICE EXTRA LIFT OTHER RATE / UNIT	
DATE OF AGREEMENT		or Kelati	understands the terms and con-				1 7 p	2500		
	Do	Drug.	ditions of this	1 .	iled	09/2	(1002 1512	Page (	PERIOD RATE	<b>)</b>

lispose of all of Customer's non-hazardous and Company agrees to furnish such serv-

AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY.. ORE THE END OF THE THEN CURRENT TERM. ANY NOTICE OF TERMINATION UNDER THIS MATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVE OF TERMINATION TO THE OTHER AT DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CON-

stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col-"Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims, damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees) lectively. "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively, WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic sub-("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials.

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company. TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili-



# Sustomer Service Agreement

AGREEMENT NUMBER

MONTHLY SERVICE	•
EXTRA LIFT	
OTHER	
RATE / UNIT	- :
PERIOPRATE	f 7

00000

TERM er grants to Company the exclu- (including recyclables) (collectiv	IER NAME (PLEASE PRINT)	T GHRANDIS DESIBORI	and the authority-to-sign the Agreement-on-bet							120
TERMS AND CONDITIONS  Or grants to Company the exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-hazardous (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish such serv	DATEO		and the authority to slight the Agreement on behalf of Gustomer.  TITLE: VINDO KULLATORY.			Selection for the selection of the selec		1/0 60	The state of the s	
ll of Customer's non-h	DATE OF AGREEMENT	•	Vendon Kelatori			The second secon		o Contain L	The second secon	785c
2 Sardous Ch serv		00	# <b>(16</b>	<b>F1</b>	File	d 0	9/2	Elica,	2	Page

REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY... AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT IN CURRENT TERM. ANY NOTICE OF TERMINATION UNDER THIS SIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMINATION TO THE OPHER A GREEMENT SHALL AUTOMATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCGESSIVE IT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CON

damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees ("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials. stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic sub "Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims lectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company. TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili

#### reement

	exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-ha	TERMS AND CONDITIONS	
	ner's		
	non-		
L	줐	_	

Page

COMMENTS

SERVICES. Customer grants to Company the שביתייערב. Customer grants to Company tne exclusive right to collect and dispose of all of Customer's non-hazardous solid waste materials (including recyclables) (collectively, "Waste Materials"), and Company agrees to furnish such serv-

LEAST 60 DAYS BEFORE THE END OF THE THEN CURRENT TERM. ANY NOTICE OF TERMINATION UNDER THIS AGREEMENT BY CUSTOMER SHALL BE VOID UNLESS SENT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT 36 MONTH TERMS UNLESS EITHER PARTY GIVES WRITTEN NOTICE OF TERMINATION TO THE OTHER AT REQUESTED, AND ACTUALLY RECEIVED BY COMPANY.. TINUE FOR 36 MONTHS THEREAFTER. THIS AGREEMENT SHALL AUTOMATICALLY RENEW FOR SUCCESSIVE TERM. THE INITIAL TERM OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL START ON THE DATE OF THIS AGREEMENT AND CON-

Rate based on

lbs/yd

stances, wastes or pollutants; contaminants; pollutants; infectious wastes; medical wastes; or radioactive wastes (col damages, suits, penalties, fines, remediation costs, and liabilities (including court costs and reasonable attorneys' fees) ("collectively, "Losses") resulting from the inclusion of Excluded Waste in the Waste Materials. WASTE MATERIALS. The Waste Materials shall not contain any hazardous materials, wastes or substances; toxic sublectively, "Excluded Waste"), each as defined by applicable federal, state or local laws or regulations (collectively, Applicable Laws"). Customer shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless Company from and against any and all claims,

ty for any Excluded Waste shall remain with Customer and shall at no time pass to Company TITLE. Company shall acquire title to Waste Materials when they are loaded into Company's truck. Title to and liabili-

SLS 014 (468) 09/05

CUSTOMER COPY

CONTINUED ON REVERSE